Schedule 40 & 80 PVC Rigid Conduit
We light your world™
For Electical Systems
11.20.2025
2
Americanlite® offers a complete line of Schedule 40 Rigid PVC conduit
for Electrical Systems.
For commercial, industrial, and utility usage, Americanlite® Schedule

strength, yet easy to handle and install right on the jobsite.
Packing information
Ordering information
ETL Schedule 40 PVC Rigid Conduit
For Electrical Systems / UL651
P
roduct O
verview
   Item	           Size	 Length	   Outer Ø	  Inner Ø      Min Thickness     Weight
Notes
Model Pieces per bundle Weight per bundle (KGS) CBM per bundle
1/2 25 20.25 0.055
3/4 20 21.60 0.064
1 10 15.90 0.049
1 1/4 6 12.90 0.044
1 1/2 5 12.85 0.056
2 4 13.76 0.057
2 1/2 2 10.92 0.042
AL450012         1/2	 3.05	 0.840	 0.578	 0.109	   0.81
AL450013          3/4	 3.05	 1.050	 0.780	 0.113	   1.08
AL450014        1	 3.05	 1.315	 1.004	 0.133	   1.59
AL450015        1 1/4	 3.05	 1.660	 1.335	 0.140	   2.15
AL450016        1 1/2	 3.05	 1.990	 1.564	 0.145	   2.57
AL450017        2	 3.05	 2.375	 2.021	 0.154	   3.44
AL450018        2 1/2	 3.05	 2.875	 2.414	 0.203	   5.46
AL450019        3	 3.05	 3.500	 3.008	 0.213	   7.13
AL450020        3 1/2	 3.05	 4.000	 3.486	 0.226	   8.56
AL450021        4	 3.05	 4.500	 3.961	 0.237	 10.12
AL450022        5	 3.05	 5.563	 4.975	 0.258	 13.68
AL450023        6	 3.05	 6.625	 5.986	 0.280	 17.73
AL450024        8	 3.05	 8.625	 7.981	 0.322	 25.18
  	            (in)	    (m)	      (in)	    (in)	      (in)	  (kgs)
Model Pieces per bundle Weight per bundle (KGS) CBM per bundle
3 2 14.26 0.061
3 1/2 1 8.56 0.039

AR
Packing information
Ordering information
   Item	         Size	 Length	   Outer Ø	  Inner Ø      Min Thickness     Weight
Notes
Model Pieces per bundle Weight per bundle (KGS) CBM per bundle
1/2 25 25.5 0.063
3/4 20 27.6 0.072
1 10 20.4 0.055
1 1/4 6 16.92 0.049
1 1/2 5 17.10 0.052
2 4 18.88 0.062
2 1/2 2 14.22 0.046
AL451012         1/2	 3.05	 0.840	 0.502	 0.147	    1.02
AL451013         3/4	 3.05	 1.050	 0.698	 0.154	    1.38
AL451014       1	 3.05	 1.315	 0.910	 0.179	    2.04
AL451015       1 1/4	 3.05	 1.660	 1.227	 0.191	    2.82
AL451016       1 1/2	 3.05	 1.990	 1.446	 0.200	    3.42
AL451017       2	 3.05	 2.375	 1.881	 0.218	    4.72
AL451018       2 1/2	 3.05	 2.875	 2.250	 0.276	    7.16
AL451019       3	 3.05	 3.500	 2.280	 0.300	    9.56
AL451020       3 1/2	 3.05	 4.000	 3.280	 0.318	   11.83
AL451021       4	 3.05	 4.500	 3.737	 0.377	   14.00
AL451022       5	 3.05	 5.563	 4.713	 0.375	   19.36
AL451023       6	 3.05	 6.625	 5.646	 0.432	   26.57
AL451024       8	 3.05	 8.625	 7.625	 0.500	   41.11
  	          (in)	    (m)	      (in)	    (in)	      (in)	  (kgs)
Model Pieces per bundle Weight per bundle (KGS) CBM per bundle
3 2 19.12 0.066
3 1/2 1 11.83 0.042